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Application For Credit Account 

 

 

Company Name & Address  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Postal Address   

(if different from the above)  

 

 

 

 

 

Telephone(s) 
 

 

Fax   

E-Mail Address For Accounts   

Type of Business   

ABN Number   

Directors / Shareholders 

Names and Addresses  

 

 

 

 

 

 

How Many Years Trading   

Affiliated Companies  
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Application For Credit Account 
 

 

Please list the names and phone/fax numbers of five credit references:  
 

 

 

Reference 
 

Email Address 
 

1   

2   

3   

4   

5   

 

 

  

Credit Terms          

 

Strictly 30 days from end of current trading month.       

   

Credit facilities may be withdrawn without notice on overdue accounts at the company's discretion.

          

        

I / We undertake to adhere to the above terms.        

 

Date of Application                            Applicant’s Signature                               Title 
 

 

 

 

 

 

____________________      ______________________________   _____________________ 
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